Dawn Barringer
dawn@ptra.net

Debbie Bilal
Debbie@ptra.net

Susan Blair
317-443-5278 (Cell)
PTRA1972@aol.com
susan@ptra.net

Anthony Burke
Anthony@ptra.net

Jose Evans
jose@ptra.net

Clint Fultz
clint@ptra.net

Clara Glaspie
clara@ptra.net

Ed Harper
ed@ptra.net

Mark Jakubovie
mark@ptra.net

Pike Township Residents
Association Board of Directors

March 2024

| - Treasurer Ed Locke
2026 edwin@ptra.net
v Tim Lord
2027 tim@ptra.net
President
[1-2027

Janice McHenry

janice@ptra.net
VP-District Il Lucille Moore
111-2027 lucille@ptra.net
I Mark Nordmeyer
2027 marknordmeyer@ptra.net
] Mark Patty
2027 markpatty@ptra.net
Vi Ron Rodgers
2025 ron@ptra.net
VP-District IV Lillian Rucker
IV-2027 Lillian@ptra.net
VP-District V Mitch Sever
V-2026

Tim Sherer

¢ Roman Numerals denote PTRA district in
which board member resides or holds a

principal office.

e Year indicates term expiration

timsherer@ptra.net
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